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GOOD LUCK (DODO PRESS) (PAPERBACK)

Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2009. Paperback. Book Condition: New. 229 x 152 mm. Language: English . Brand
New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.L. T. Meade was the pseudonym of Elizabeth Thomasina Meade Smith
(1854-1914), a prolific writer of girls stories in late 19th century England. She began writing at 17 and produced
over 300 books in her lifetime. Her most famous book was, A World of Girls, published in 1886. She was also the
editor of a popular girl s magazine Atlanta. She also co-authored a number of notable mystery novels. With
Robert Eustace, she wrote The Brotherhood of the Seven Kings, which featured a gang headed by a female
criminal mastermind, Madame Koluchy. She also wrote, with Eustace, The Sorceress of the Strand that had
another female criminal, Madame Sara, and with CliFord Halifax, M.D., she wrote Stories from the Diary of a
Doctor. Amongst her other works are How it All Came Round (1883), The Palace Beautiful (1887), Polly: A New-
Fashioned Girl (1889), A Girl of the People (1905), The Girl and Her Fortune (1906), Turquoise and Ruby (1906),
The Little School-Mothers (1907), Three Girls from School (1907), and The Court-Harman Girls (1908).
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Other Kindle Books

H isto ry  o f  th e To w n  o f  Su tto n  M assach u setts f ro m 1704 to  1876 ( Pap erb ack)                      
Createspace, United States, 2015. Paperback. Book Condition: New. annotated edition. 229 x
152 mm. Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.This version of the
History of the Town of Sutton Massachusetts...
Sav e Bo o k »  

Th e Flag- Raisin g ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)          
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. 229 x 152 mm.
Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee
Smith (1856-1923) was an American children s author...
Sav e Bo o k »  

M arm L isa ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)         
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. 229 x 152 mm.
Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee
Smith (1856-1923) was an American children s author...
Sav e Bo o k »  

Pen elo p e s Po stscrip ts ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)            
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. 229 x 152 mm.
Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee
Smith (1856-1923) was an American children s author...
Sav e Bo o k »  

Ro se O th e Riv er ( Il lu strated  Ed itio n )  ( Do d o  Press)  ( Pap erb ack)                  
Dodo Press, United Kingdom, 2007. Paperback. Book Condition: New. George Wright
(illustrator). Illustrated. 229 x 152 mm. Language: English . Brand New Book ***** Print on
Demand *****.Kate Douglas Wiggin, nee Smith (1856-1923) was an...
Sav e Bo o k »  
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